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David Routledge

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Routledge
Postcode DN16 3LH

Date of birth September 1969
Total current 7

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ADVANCED MODERN METHODS OF
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

AFRICAN SUSTAINABLE PROJECTS
LIMITED

DGL INNOVATIONS LIMITED
TEKNON OVERSEAS PARTNERS
LIMITED

AVID DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

MODERN METHODS OF
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CAPTAIN ELLIOT'S FLYING SCHOOL
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE CONSERVATION GENERATION
LIMITED

ASP 2020 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14025817

13655254

13425211
13303616

12976828

12915104

12813231

Number
13979507

12748467

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Dormant
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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927310086

927310086

5 Audern Road
Scunthorpe
England

British

App. Date Res. Date
05/04/2022

01/10/2021

27/05/2021
30/03/2021

27/10/2020

30/09/2020

14/08/2020

App. Date Res. Date
16/03/2022 09/01/2024

08/08/2020 01/12/2021

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Position
Director

Director



