Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

David Routledge 927310086

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

NameDavid RoutledgeNumber927310086PostcodeDN16 3LHAddress5 Audern Road

Scunthorpe England

Date of birth September 1969 Nationality British

Total current 7

directorships

## **List of Current Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
ADVANCED MODERN METHODS OF	14025817	Non-Trading	05/04/2022	Director
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED				
AFRICAN SUSTAINABLE PROJECTS	13655254	Active - Accounts Filed	01/10/2021	Director
LIMITED				
DGL INNOVATIONS LIMITED	13425211	Dormant	27/05/2021	Director
TEKNON OVERSEAS PARTNERS	13303616	Active - Accounts Filed	30/03/2021	Director
LIMITED				
AVID DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS	12976828	Active - Accounts Filed	27/10/2020	Director
LIMITED				
MODERN METHODS OF	12915104	Non-Trading	30/09/2020	Director
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED				
CAPTAIN ELLIOT'S FLYING SCHOOL	12813231	Active - Accounts Filed	14/08/2020	Director
LIMITED				

## **List of Previous Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
THE CONSERVATION GENERATION	13979507	Non-Trading	16/03/2022	09/01/2024	Director
LIMITED					
ASP 2020 LIMITED	12748467	Company is dissolved	08/08/2020	01/12/2021	Director